
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

211 
472 
74 
1 

19 
75 
8 

83 
777 
134 
180 
365 
40 
45 
55 

205 
66 
5 

12 
207 
10 
24 
28 
46 
38 

113 
67 
35 
15 
89 
84 
9 

63 

Name 

Oliver Vignir Tomasson 
Ludwig Larsen 
Fabian Stureson 
William Blomberg 
Noel Sundberg 
Harry Thygesson 
Leon Hägg 
Andy Alstrin 
Alexander Persson 
Ebbe Raasum 
Ina Karine Rostad 
Jonas Berglund 
Axel Wiingaard 
Theodor Bergersen 
Jeppe Holtemann Madsen 
Magnus Ulbjerg 
Jakob Sjöman 
Ludwig Af Ugglas 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Enzo Forsell 
Zackarias Ringstrøm 
Jordin Mulungi Andersen 
Truls Hernvall 
Alwin Lindén 
Julius Karlsson 
Viktor Palmgren 
Olle Crona 
Albin Mark 
Melvin Fredin 
Wilder Lindberg 
Niklas Mølgaard 
Henrik Bergström 
Vincent Wessberg 

Best Tm 

52.749 
52.749 
52.784 
52.787 
52.805 
52.849 
52.882 
52.889 
52.910 
52.940 
52.962 
52.969 
52.987 
53.016 
53.095 
53.125 
53.169 
53.217 
53.228 
53.315 
53.427 
53.503 
53.564 
53.596 
53.804 
53.814 
53.828 
53.947 
54.122 
54.454 
54.524 
55.896 

4:04.834 

Diff 

0.035 
0.038 
0.056 
0.100 
0.133 
0.140 
0.161 
0.191 
0.213 
0.220 
0.238 
0.267 
0.346 
0.376 
0.420 
0.468 
0.479 
0.566 
0.678 
0.754 
0.815 
0.847 
1.055 
1.065 
1.079 
1.198 
1.373 
1.705 
1.775 
3.147 

3:12.085 

In Lap 

5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
1 
1 

Nat/State 

is 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
dk 
se 
dk 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

BGK 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
KNA Varna 
Bohus Racing Club 
LUG 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
ASKH 
ASKH 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
BGK 
bgk 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
HK Motorsport / Wiingaard Racing 

GP Racing Denmark 

GGR Driver Program 
Perrelli Racing 

Meltolit Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-19 10:09:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Grande Final 

Senior 125 

Warmup 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:58:05 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-19 09:55 


